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1 a Balimann Sandro (2001) 10.00
+ Imhasly Jorin (2001) 10.00

1 b Birchler Fabian (2000) 10.00
+ Juan Liam (2002) 10.00

1 c Borcard Clovis 10.00
+ Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 10.00

1 d Buchs Carlo * 10.00
+ Hayoz Paul * 10.00

1 e Cottier Marco (2000) 10.00
+ Borcard Guillaume 10.00

1 f Egger Benoît (2002) 10.00
+ Perrier Kilian (2001) 10.00

1 g Fankhauser Hans (2001) 10.00
+ Tissot Aurélien (2002) 10.00

1 h Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 10.00
+ Pürro Tobias 10.00

1 i Jelk Fabrice (2002) 10.00
+ Jaquier Pierre (2002) 10.00

1 j Jonin Jérémy (2002) 10.00
+ Pfister Florian (2001) 10.00

1 k Kilchoer Alain 10.00
+ Walthert Marcel 10.00

1 l Schenkel Remo * 10.00
+ Brodard Augustin ** 10.00

1 m Tschachtli Sven (2002) 10.00
+ Chassot Samuel (2001) 10.00

1 n Vaucher Rémy 10.00
+ Roth Simon (2000) 10.00

1 o Zbinden Samuel (2000) 10.00
+ Brodard Yannick (2001) 10.00

2 a Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 9.75
+ Kolly Elmar (2002) 9.75

2 b Berset Cyril * 9.75
+ Schöpfer Dio ** 9.75

2 c Gachet Romain (2002) 9.75
+ Bapst Ludovic (2002) 9.75

2 d Hayoz Quentin 9.75
+ Hadorn Marco 9.75

2 e Lützelschwab Luc 9.75
+ Squaratti Yannick 9.75

2 f Martin Marius (2002) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 9.75

2 g Pellet Adrian 9.75
+ Kolly Simon (2002) 9.75

2 h Stübe Mario 9.75
+ Goy Sébastien 9.75

2 i Zosso Fabian 9.75
+ Fercher Alain 9.75

3 a Barras André * 8.75
- Ducry Antoine * 8.75

3 b Beaud Eric 8.75
- Burri Flemming 8.75

3 c Borcard Johann ** 8.75
- Kälin Roland ** 8.75

3 d Buchs Stefan (2002) 8.75
- Hirs Julien 8.75

3 e Burri Flemming 8.75
- Beaud Eric 8.75

3 f Ducrest Etienne * 8.75
- Minder Florian ** 8.75

3 g Ducry Antoine * 8.75
- Barras André * 8.75

3 h Hirs Julien 8.75
- Merz Sascha (2002) 8.75

3 i Kälin Roland ** 8.75
- Borcard Johann ** 8.75

3 j Merz Sascha (2002) 8.75
- Hirs Julien 8.75

3 k Minder Florian ** 8.75
- Ducrest Etienne * 8.75

3 l Bapst Ludovic (2002) 8.75
o Gachet Romain (2002) 8.75

4 a Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 8.50
o Borcard Clovis 8.50

4 b Borcard Guillaume 8.50
o Cottier Marco (2000) 8.50

4 c Brodard Augustin ** 8.50
o Schenkel Remo * 8.50

4 d Brodard Yannick (2001) 8.50
o Zbinden Samuel (2000) 8.50

4 e Chassot Samuel (2001) 8.50
o Tschachtli Sven (2002) 8.50

4 f Fercher Alain 8.50
o Zosso Fabian 8.50

4 g Goy Sébastien 8.50
o Stübe Mario 8.50

4 h Hadorn Marco 8.50
o Hayoz Quentin 8.50

4 i Hayoz Paul * 8.50
o Buchs Carlo * 8.50

4 j Imhasly Jorin (2001) 8.50
o Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.50

4 k Jaquier Pierre (2002) 8.50
o Jelk Fabrice (2002) 8.50

4 l Juan Liam (2002) 8.50
o Birchler Fabian (2000) 8.50

4 m Kolly Elmar (2002) 8.50
o Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 8.50

4 n Kolly Simon (2002) 8.50
o Pellet Adrian 8.50

4 o Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 8.50
o Martin Marius (2002) 8.50

4 p Perrier Kilian (2001) 8.50
o Egger Benoît (2002) 8.50

4 q Pfister Florian (2001) 8.50
o Jonin Jérémy (2002) 8.50

4 r Pürro Tobias 8.50
o Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 8.50

4 s Roth Simon (2000) 8.50
o Vaucher Rémy 8.50

4 t Schöpfer Dio ** 8.50
o Berset Cyril * 8.50

4 u Squaratti Yannick 8.50
o Lützelschwab Luc 8.50

4 v Tissot Aurélien (2002) 8.50
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.50

4 w Walthert Marcel 8.50
o Kilchoer Alain 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


